
S.No.
Application 

Number
Hall Ticket _No Gender Category RANK

1 11810181548 2408140059 MALE GEN 1

2 11810207097 2415140159 FEMALE OBC 2

3 11810176540 2409140081 MALE GEN 3

4 11810199096 2408140073 MALE OBC 4

5 11810176451 2409140080 FEMALE GEN 5

6 11810154000 2405140030 MALE GEN-EWS 6

7 11810181956 2408140061 FEMALE ST 7

8 11810176713 2408140058 MALE OBC 8

9 11810183397 2408140064 MALE SC 9

10 11810181618 2405140034 MALE GEN 10

11 11810198236 2408140070 FEMALE GEN 11

12 11810188334 2413140137 MALE SC 12

13 11810191570 2408140066 FEMALE GEN-EWS 13

14 11810156562 2411140098 FEMALE GEN-EWS 14

15 11810210536 2415140161 MALE ST 15

16 11810183130 2408140063 FEMALE OBC 16

17 11810198702 2414140148 MALE GEN 17

18 11810208281 2407140052 MALE GEN 18

19 11810148844 2413140132 FEMALE ST 19

20 11810162216 2406140039 MALE SC 20

21 11810157521 2412140111 MALE GEN-EWS 21

22 11810150325 2405140028 MALE GEN Absent

                                                                                 Annexure 1B

Merit list for the Candidates for admission to PhD Programmes for the AY 

2024-25

1. The merit list is notifed below based on the marks scored in CBT held on 15
th

 June 2024 

in session 1 and the Physical interview held on 21
st
 to 22

nd
 July 2024

Pharmaceutcial Sciences

2. All the canddiates are advised to attend the physical counselling on 23
rd

 July 2024 at 

NIPER Guwahati from 8.30AM onwards

Pharmaceutcial Analysis



23 11810180312 2409140085 MALE SC Absent

24 11810210856 2414140149 FEMALE GEN Absent

25 11810208550 2419140170 MALE OBC Absent

S.No.
Application 

Number
Hall Ticket _No Gender Category RANK

1 11810194184 2408140065 FEMALE GEN_EWS 1

2 11810160767 2412140113 MALE GEN 2

3 11810204404 2401140008 MALE GEN 3

4 11810195088 2408140067 MALE GEN_EWS 4

5 11810199590 2409140092 MALE OBC 5

6 11810198278 2403140019 FEMALE OBC 6

7 11810197456 2401140005 MALE SC 7

8 11810155271 2403140018 MALE OBC 8

9 11810194125 2408140068 MALE GEN 9

10 11810197396 2408140072 FEMALE GEN 10

11 11810152650 2413140133 MALE GEN 11

12 11810196692 2408140069 FEMALE OBC 12

13 11810181593 2408140062 MALE SC 13

14 11810191642 2415140153 FEMALE GEN 14

15 11810187245 2412140118 MALE OBC 15

16 11810200476 2413140141 FEMALE GEN 16

17 11810162096 2411140099 FEMALE GEN 17

18 11810170090 2411140104 MALE SC 18

19 11810151828 2408140055 MALE ST 19

20 11810198573 2416140165 FEMALE OBC 20

21 11810159644 2413140134 MALE OBC 21

22 11810172046 2409140079 MALE GEN 22

23 11810205742 2413140143 FEMALE SC 23

24 11810187534 2407140043 MALE OBC 24

25 11810199145 2407140044 MALE GEN_EWS 25

26 11810193586 2416140164 MALE OBC 26

27 11810153646 2409140076 FEMALE SC 27

28 11810180687 2408140060 MALE GEN_EWS 28

29 11810204248 2412140130 MALE SC 29

30 11810193728 2401140002 FEMALE SC 30

31 11810210902 2403140023 MALE GEN 31

32 11810151797 2419140168 MALE GEN_EWS 32

33 11810201825 2412140129 MALE OBC 33

34 11810162657 2411140100 FEMALE SC 34

35 11810189630 2412140120 MALE SC 35

36 11810158701 2415140150 FEMALE SC 36

37 11810155262 2412140110 MALE GEN 37

Pharmaceutics



38 11810198973 2402140014 MALE GEN 38

39 11810172962 2412140115 MALE SC 39

40 11810206726 2402140015 MALE SC 40

41 11810199944 2401140006 MALE SC 41

42 11810202145 2409140094 FEMALE OBC 42

43 11810184267 2405140031 MALE GEN_EWS 43

44 11810182128 2409140084 MALE GEN_EWS 44

45 11810207773 2407140051 FEMALE GEN_EWS 45

46 11810193895 2401140003 MALE GEN 46

47 11810155034 2412140112 FEMALE GEN_EWS 47

48 11810199630 2404140027 MALE OBC 48

49 11810211076 2412140131 MALE GEN_EWS 49

50 11810197703 2404140026 FEMALE GEN 50

51 11810201331 2403140022 MALE GEN_EWS 51

52 11810207741 2407140053 MALE GEN 52

53 11810196924 2412140127 MALE GEN 53

54 11810168951 2414140147 FEMALE OBC 54

55 11810164977 2420140171 FEMALE GEN_EWS 55

56 11810179028 2402140011 MALE GEN Absent

57 11810199347 2403140021 FEMALE GEN_EWS Absent

58 11810186131 2405140033 FEMALE GEN Absent

59 11810209446 2405140038 FEMALE GEN Absent

60 11810198060 2407140045 FEMALE GEN Absent

61 11810198865 2407140049 MALE GEN_EWS Absent

62 11810187137 2409140082 MALE OBC Absent

63 11810188738 2409140083 MALE SC Absent

64 11810199651 2409140090 MALE GEN Absent

65 11810202170 2409140093 MALE GEN_EWS Absent

66 11810150198 2411140096 MALE GEN Absent

67 11810167092 2411140102 MALE OBC Absent

68 11810195376 2411140108 FEMALE GEN Absent

69 11810209515 2411140109 MALE GEN Absent

70 11810196340 2412140124 FEMALE OBC Absent

71 11810179247 2413140135 FEMALE GEN Absent

72 11810182247 2413140136 MALE GEN Absent

73 11810195646 2415140154 MALE OBC Absent

74 11810203298 2415140157 MALE OBC Absent

75 11810190422 2416140163 FEMALE GEN Absent

S.No.
Application 

Number
Hall Ticket _No Gender Category RANK

1 11810195088 2408140067 MALE GEN-EWS 1

2 11810194184 2408140065 FEMALE GEN-EWS 2

3 11810160767 2412140113 MALE GEN 3

Pharmaceutical Technology (Formulation)



4 11810204404 2401140008 MALE GEN 4

5 11810155271 2403140018 MALE OBC 5

6 11810198278 2403140019 FEMALE OBC 6

7 11810197396 2408140072 FEMALE GEN 7

8 11810197456 2401140005 MALE SC 8

9 11810199590 2409140092 MALE OBC 9

10 11810196692 2408140069 FEMALE OBC 10

11 11810194125 2408140068 MALE GEN 11

12 11810170090 2411140104 MALE SC 12

13 11810152650 2413140133 MALE GEN 13

14 11810172046 2409140079 MALE GEN 14

15 11810180687 2408140060 MALE GEN-EWS 15

16 11810182247 2413140136 MALE GEN Absent

17 11810196340 2412140124 FEMALE OBC Absent

18 11810209446 2405140038 FEMALE GEN Absent

19 11810199347 2403140021 FEMALE GEN-EWS Absent

20 11810195646 2415140154 MALE OBC Absent

Note: Canddiates who applied for both Pharmaceutics and PTF must choose any one 

subject based on their merit in the respective subject. No sliding will be allowed during the 

counselling process bweteen the two subjects


